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Élections Municipales 2018 
 

Liste officielle des candidat(e)s 
certifiés 

2018 Municipal Elections 
 

Official List of Certified Candidates 
 

Maire / Mayor 

Bourgeois-Desnoyers, Danika 

 
613-408-2038 

bourgeois.desnoyers@gmail.com 
 

Pommainville, Denis 

 
613-315-0460 

d.pommainville@xplornet.com   
 

St-Amour, François 

 
613-524-5486 

fstamour@bell.net  
 

Conseiller Quariter 1 / Councillor Ward 1 

Duval, Yves 

 
613-678-6666 

ynduval@live.com 
 

Lanthier, Marie-Noëlle 

 
613-678-5475 

mnlanthier@xplornet.ca 
 

Conseiller Quariter 2 / Councillor Ward 2 

Mainville, Alain 

 
613-524-2648 
613-222-6641 

asmainville@hotmail.com 
 

Sarault, Danielle 

 
613-229-6542 

gse@sympatico.ca 
 

Conseiller Quariter 3 / Councillor Ward 3 

Forgues, Danik 
 

613-222-1510 
danik.forgues@gmail.com 
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Laflèche, Marc 

 
613-791-8808 

marc.m.lafleche@hotmail.com 
 

Conseiller Quariter 4 / Councillor Ward 4 

Brière, Francis 

 
613-293-2824 

francis.briere@cdsbeo.on.ca 
 

Mushing, David 

 
613-608-8105 

mushing.de@gmail.com 
 

Catholique séparé / French Separate 

Leroux, Marcellin 613-678-5010 

Levac, Martial 

 
613-292-9855 

martial.a.levac@csdceo.org  
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